
 

RED OAK HIGH SCHOOL 

Name Position E-mail Address 

Office Staff 

Jeff Spotts Principal spottsj@roschools.org  

Keith Little Asst. Principal/Activities Dir. littlek@roschools.org  

Jeanne Bauman Secretary baumanj@roschools.org 

Trish Earley Secretary earleyt@roschools.org 

Guidance Office 

John Brabec Counselor brabecj@roschools.org 

 Crystal Berkey Secretary berkeyc@roschools.org 

Staff 

Lisa Artherholt Art artherholtl@roschools.org  

Debra Blomstedt Science blomstedtd@roschools.org  

Jessie Bruning Media Para bruningj@roschools.org  

Nick Crouse Physical Education crousen@roschools.org  

Janelle Erickson Language Arts ericksonj@roschools.org  

Mark Erickson Social Studies ericksonm@roschools.org  

Brett Eubank Alternative School eubankb@roschools.org  

Trish Fellers ELO fellerst@roschools.org  

Melissa Freiberg Science freibergm@roschools.org 

Maddie Gelber IJAG gelberm@roschools.org  

Curtis Grim Special Education grimc@roschools.org 

Linda Guerra ELL Translator guerral@roschools.org 

Heather Hall School Nurse hallh@roschools.org 

Kim Herman Para-Professional hermank@roschools.org  

Laura Horn Media Specialist hornl@roschools.org  

Tristin Johnson Para-Professional johnsontr@roschools.org  

Laura LaPrell Language Arts laprelll@roschools.org  

Tim Marsden Vocal Music marsdent@roschools.org 

Monica Martinez Foreign Language martinezm@roschools.org  

Taylor Matuszeski Instrumental Music matuszeskit@roschools.org  

Cheri McFarland Special Education mcfarlandc@roschools.org  

Kelen Panec Science paneck@roschools.org 

Bob Peterson Industrial Tech petersonb@roschools.org 

Tiegen Podliska Social Studies podliskat@roschools.org 

Dan Pollock Mathematics pollockd@roschools.org  

Kim Reeve Language Arts reevek@roschools.org 

Sheree Rhodes FACS rhodess@roschools.org 

Nathan Rouse Spanish/ELL rousen@roschools.org 

Alan Spencer Ag Education spencera@roschools.org 

Jacque Stephens Language Arts stephensj@roschools.org  

Shelly Stevens Para Professional stevenss@roschools.org  

Brandi Stites Special Education stitesb@roschools.org  

Karen Subbert Physical Eduction subbertk@roschools.org  

Tracy Vannausdle Student Support Services vannausdlet@roschools.org  

Rosanne Vorhies Para-Professional vorhiesr@roschools.org  
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